TRAMO

1

TIEMPO TIEMPO
DESDE PK | HASTAPK| MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL
0,000 10,440 49,90| 0:12:33,2] 0:12:33,2|
TRAMO 2
TIEMPO TIEMPO
DESDE PK | HASTAPK| MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL
0,000 18,242 49,90 0:21:56,1 0:21:56,1
18,242 19,148 40,00 0:01:21,5 0:23:17,6
19,148 24,046 49,90 0:05:53,4 0:29:11,0
24,046 27,850 48,00 0:04:45,3 0:33:56,3
27,850 29,929 49,90 0:02:30,0 0:36:26,2
29,929 31,241 43,000 0:01:49,8 0:38:16,1
31,241 31,589 25,000 0:00:50,1 0:39:06,2
31,589 33,226 43,000 0:02:17 1 0:41:23.3
33,226 33,381 20,000 0:00:27,9 0:41:51,2
33,381 35,156 43,000 0:02:28,6 0:44:19,8
TRAMO 3
TIEMPO TIEMPO
DESDE PK | HASTAPK| MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL
0,000 2,086 49,90 0:02:30,5 0:02:30,5
2,086 5,890 48,00 0:04:45.3 0:07:15,8
5,890 10,766 49,90 0:05:51,8 0:13:07,6
10,766 11,229 30,00 0:00:55,6 0:14:03,1
11,229 16,735 49,90 0:06:37,2 0:20:40,4
16,735 17,725 38,00 0:01:33,8 0:22:14,1
17,725 22,315 35,00 0:07:52,1 0:30:06,3
22,315 25,800 42,00 0:04:58,7 0:35:05,0
25,800 28,665 49,90 0:03:26,7 0:38:31,7
28,665 32,510 43,00 0:05:21,9 0:43:53,6
32,510 35,008 38,00 0:03:56,7 0:47:50,2
TRAMO 4
TIEMPO TIEMPO
DESDE PK | HASTAPK| MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL
0,000 2,040 49,90 0:02:27,2 0:02:27,2
2,040 2,634 22,00 0:01:37,2 0:04:04,4
2,634 13,394 49,90 0:12:56,3 0:17:00,6
TRAMO 5
TIEMPO TIEMPO
DESDE PK | HASTA PK| MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL
0,000 11,169 49,90 0:13:25,8 0:13:25,8
11,169 11,439 33,00 0:00:29,5 0:13:55,2
11,439 13,101 49,90 0:01:59,9 0:15:55,1
13,101 13,804 27,00 0:01:33,7 0:17:28,9




TRAMO 6
TIEMPO TIEMPO
DESDE PK HASTA PK| MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL
0,000 1,070 49,90 0:01:17,2 0:01:17,2
1,070 3,310 46,00 0:02:55,3 0:04:12,5
3,310 3,620 22,00 0:00:50,7 0:05:03,2
3,620 5,563 44,00 0:02:39,0 0:07:42,2
5,563 12,844 49,90 0:08:45,3 0:16:27,5
TRAMO 7
TIEMPO TIEMPO
DESDE PK | HASTAPK| MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL
0,000 0,580 30,00 0:01:09,6 0:01:09,6
0,580 12,343 49,90 0:14:08,6 0:15:18,2
12,343 12,640 25,00 0:00:42,8 0:16:01,0
12,640 21,340 49,90 0:10:27,7 0:26:28,7
TRAMO 8
TIEMPO TIEMPO
DESDE PK | HASTAPK| MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL
0,000] 3,778| 40,65| 0:05:34,6| 0:05:34,6|
TRAMO 9
TIEMPO TIEMPO
DESDE PK | HASTAPK| MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL
0,000 8,352 49,90 0:10:02,5 0:10:02,5
8,352 9,377 35,00 0:01:45 4 0:11:48,0
9,377 10,340 49,90 0:01:09,5 0:12:57,5
10,340 10,990 30,00 0:01:18,0 0:14:15,5
10,990 12,719 49,90 0:02:04,7 0:16:20,2
12,719 13,533 30,00 0:01:37,7 0:17:57,9
13,533 17,393 47,00 0:04:55,7 0:22:53,5
17,393 17,442 22,00 0:00:08,0 0:23:01,5
17,442 19,229 47,00 0:02:16,9 0:25:18,4
TRAMO 10
TIEMPO TIEMPO
DESDE PK | HASTAPK| MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL
0,000 0,178 30,00 0:00:21,4 0:00:21,4
0,178 10,689 49,90 0:12:38,3 0:12:59,7
10,689 11,275 40,00 0:00:52,7 0:13:52,4
11,275 12,805 49,90 0:01:50,4 0:15:42,8
12,805 13,895 40,00 0:01:38,1 0:17:20,9
13,895 14,143 30,00 0:00:29,8 0:17:50,6




TRAMO 11
TIEMPO TIEMPO
DESDE PK | HASTAPK | MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL
0,000 0,443 40,00 0:00:39,9 0:00:39,9
0,443 2,089 49,90 0:01:58,7 0:02:38,6
2,089 2,512 30,00 0:00:50,8 0:03:29,4
2,512 3,040 49,90 0:00:38,1 0:04:07,5
3,040 4,426 40,00 0:02:04,7 0:06:12,2
4,426 5,500 35,00 0:01:50,5 0:08:02,7
5,500 6,747 49,90 0:01:30,0 0:09:32,6
6,747 8,228 40,00 0:02:13,3 0:11:45,9
8,228 8,962 30,00 0:01:28,1 0:13:14,0
TRAMO 12
TIEMPO TIEMPO
DESDE PK | HASTAPK | MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL
0,000 2,163 45,00 0:02:53,0 0:02:53,0
2,163 3,098 30,00 0:01:52,2 0:04:45,2
3,098 3,659 49,90 0:00:40,5 0:05:25,7
3,659 3,953 30,00 0:00:35,3 0:06:01,0
3,953 5,501 49,90 0:01:51,7 0:07:52,7
5,501 6,127 35,00 0:01:04,4 0:08:57,1
6,127 6,755 30,00 0:01:154 0:10:12,4
6,755 9,642 49,90 0:03:28,3 0:13:40,7
9,642 12,758 40,00 0:04:40,4 0:18:21,1
12,758 14,401 35,00 0:02:49,0 0:21:10,1
TRAMO 13
TIEMPO TIEMPO
DESDE PK | HASTAPK | MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL
0,000 1,511 48,00 0:01:53,3 0:01:53,3
1,511 2,156 30,00 0:01:17,4 0:03:10,7
2,156 2,741 49,90 0:00:42,2 0:03:52,9
2,741 6,031 40,00 0:04:56,1 0:08:49,0
6,031 6,230 30,00 0:00:23,9 0:09:12,9
6,230 7,196 49,90 0:01:09,7 0:10:22,6
7,196 8,627 30,00 0:02:51,7 0:13:14,3
8,627 11,170 49,90 0:03:03,5 0:16:17,8
11,170 11,974 40,00 0:01:12,4 0:17:30,1
11,974 12,812 49,90 0:01:00,5 0:18:30,6
12,812 13,342 25,00 0:01:16,3 0:19:46,9
13,342 17,357 49,90 0:04:49,7 0:24:36,6
17,357 18,825 40,00 0:02:12,1 0:26:48,7
18,825 19,936 49,90 0:01:20,2 0:28:08,9
19,936 20,730 40,00 0:01:11,5 0:29:20,3
20,730 22,480 49,90 0:02:06,3 0:31:26,6
22,480 23,635 45,00 0:01:32,4 0:32:59,0
23,635 23,838 30,00 0:00:24,4 0:33:23,3
23,838 24,731 40,00 0:01:20,4 0:34:43,7
24,731 25,016 25,00 0:00:41,0 0:35:24,7
25,016 32,896 49,90 0:09:28,5 0:44:53,2
32,896 33,329 30,00 0:00:52,0 0:45:45,2
33,329 38,077 49,90 0:05:42,5 0:51:27,7
38,077 38,316 30,00 0:00:28,7 0:51:56,4
38,316 39,339 49,90 0:01:13,8 0:53:10,2




TRAMO 14
TIEMPO TIEMPO
DESDE PK HASTA PK| MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL
0,000 0,366 40,00 0:00:32,9 0:00:32,9
0,366 1,768 49,90 0:01:41 1 0:02:14,1
1,768 2,802 35,00 0:01:46,4 0:04:00,4
2,802 4,269 30,00 0:02:56,0 0:06:56,5
4,269 5,727 40,00 0:02:11,2 0:09:07,7
TRAMO 15
TIEMPO TIEMPO
DESDE PK | HASTAPK | MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL
0,000 2,377 48,00 0:02:58,3 0:02:58,3
2,377 2,705 35,00 0:00:33,7 0:03:32,0
2,705 7,945 49,90 0:06:18,0 0:09:50,0
7,945 9,039 45,00 0:01:27,5 0:11:17,6
9,039 9,783 30,00 0:01:29,3 0:12:46,8
9,783 10,427 49,90 0:00:46,5 0:13:33,3
10,427 11,616 45,00 0:01:35,1 0:15:08,4
11,616 13,114 40,00 0:02:14,8 0:17:23,2
13,114 13,990 49,90 0:01:03,2 0:18:26,4
13,990 14,377 40,00 0:00:34,8 0:19:01,3
14,377 16,377 49,90 0:02:24,3 0:21:25,6
16,377 16,636 40,00 0:00:23,3 0:21:48,9
16,636 18,218 49,90 0:01:54,1 0:23:43,0
18,218 19,108 30,00 0:01:46,8 0:25:29,8
19,108 20,441 40,00 0:02:00,0 0:27:29,8
20,441 26,368 49,90 0:07:07,6 0:34:37,4
TRAMO 16
TIEMPO TIEMPO
DESDE PK | HASTAPK | MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL
0,000 10,649 49,90 0:12:48,3 0:12:48,3
10,649 11,167 40,00 0:00:46,6 0:13:34,9
11,167 14,806 49,90 0:04:22,5 0:17:57,4
14,806 17,107 35,00 0:03:56,7 0:21:54,1
17,107 18,365 49,90 0:01:30,8 0:23:24,8
18,365 19,639 45,00 0:01:41,9 0:25:06,8
19,639 21,410 40,00 0:02:39,4 0:27:46,2
21,410 22,727 30,00 0:02:38,0 0:30:24,2
22,727 23,863 40,00 0:01:42,2 0:32:06,4




TRAMO 17

TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK | HASTAPK | MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL
0,000 1,164 40,00 0:01:44,8 0:01:44,8
1,164 6,226 49,90 0:06:05,2 0:07:50,0
6,226 6,527 35,00 0:00:31,0 0:08:20,9
6,527 8,522 49,90 0:02:23,9 0:10:44.8
8,522 12,219 47,00 0:04:43,2 0:15:28,0
12,219 14,318 40,00 0:03:08,9 0:18:36,9
14,318 14,698 30,00 0:00:45,6 0:19:22,5
14,698 15,431 40,00 0:01:06,0 0:20:28,5
15,431 20,340 49,90 0:05:54,2 0:26:22,7
20,340 23,560 40,00 0:04:49,8 0:31:12,5
23,560 27,870 48,00 0:05:23,3 0:36:35,7
27,870 28,026 30,00 0:00:18,7 0:36:54,4
28,026 30,877 44,00 0:03:53,3 0:40:47,7
30,877 31,473 20,00 0:01:47,3 0:42:35,0
31,473 33,336 49,90 0:02:14 4 0:44:49.4
33,336 33,515 30,00 0:00:21,5 0:45:10,9

TRAMO 18

TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK | HASTAPK | MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL
0,000 1,687 40,00 0:02:31,8 0:02:31,8
1,687 2,364 49,90 0:00:48,8 0:03:20,7
2,364 2,541 20,00 0:00:31,9 0:03:52,5
2,541 3,953 40,00 0:02:07,1 0:05:59,6
3,953 3,980 20,00 0:00:04,9 0:06:04,5
3,980 5,262 49,90 0:01:32,5 0:07:37,0
5,262 5,818 30,00 0:01:06,7 0:08:43,7
5,818 8,606 40,00 0:04:10,9 0:12:54,6
8,606 9,912 49,90 0:01:34,2 0:14:28.8
9,912 10,629 30,00 0:01:26,0 0:15:54,9
10,629 11,889 49,90 0:01:30,9 0:17:25,8
11,889 14,492 40,00 0:03:54,3 0:21:20,0

TRAMO 19

TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK | HASTAPK | MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL
0,000 1,366 40,00 0:02:02,9 0:02:02,9
1,366 3,785 49,90 0:02:54,5 0:04:57,5
3,785 4,017 30,00 0:00:27,8 0:05:25,3
4,017 5,494 49,90 0:01:46,6 0:07:11,9
5,494 5,619 40,00 0:00:11,3 0:07:23,1
5,619 7,912 49,90 0:02:45,4 0:10:08,5
7,912 8,145 40,00 0:00:21,0 0:10:29,5
8,145 11,766 49,90 0:04:21,2 0:14:50,7
11,766 12,717 30,00 0:01:54,1 0:16:44,9




TRAMO 20
TIEMPO TIEMPO
DESDE PK | HASTAPK | MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL
0,000 1,307 40,00 0:01:57,6 0:01:57,6
1,307 1,583 30,00 0:00:33,1 0:02:30,8
1,583 5,380 49,90 0:04:33,9 0:07:04,7
5,380 5,639 30,00 0:00:31,1 0:07:35,8
5,639 6,489 48,00 0:01:03,7 0:08:39,5
6,489 6,657 30,00 0:00:20,2 0:08:59,7
6,657 13,468 48,00 0:08:30,8 0:17:30,5
TRAMO 21
TIEMPO TIEMPO
DESDE PK | HASTAPK | MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL
0,000 3,730 49,90 0:04:29,1 0:04:29,1
3,730 4,700 30,00 0:01:56,4 0:06:25,5
4,700 6,585 48,00 0:02:21,4 0:08:46,9
6,585 9,614 49,90 0:03:38,5 0:12:25,4
9,614 11,434 40,00 0:02:43,8 0:15:09,2
11,434 19,880 49,90 0:10:09,3 0:25:18,5
TRAMO 22
TIEMPO TIEMPO
DESDE PK | HASTAPK | MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL
0,000 1,075 40,00 0:01:36,8 0:01:36,8
1,075 14,093 49,90 0:15:39,2 0:17:15,9
14,093 14,683 30,00 0:01:10,8 0:18:26,7
14,683 15,319 40,00 0:00:57,2 0:19:24,0
TRAMO 23
TIEMPO TIEMPO
DESDE PK | HASTAPK | MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL
0,000 3,591 49,90 0:04:19,1 0:04:19,1
3,591 4,031 30,00 0:00:52,8 0:05:11,9
4,031 8,926 49,90 0:05:53,1 0:11:05,0
8,926 9,216 40,00 0:00:26,1 0:11:31,1
9,216 9,460 20,00 0:00:43,9 0:12:15,0
9,460 17,256 49,90 0:09:22,4 0:21:37,5
TRAMO 24
TIEMPO TIEMPO
DESDE PK | HASTAPK | MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL
0,000 0,416 20,00 0:01:14,9 0:01:14,9
0,416 9,199 47,00 0:11:12,7 0:12:27,6
9,199 10,317 20,00 0:03:21,2 0:15:48,9
10,317 11,983 49,90 0:02:00,2 0:17:49,1
11,983 13,593 30,00 0:03:13,2 0:21:02,3
13,593 16,022 49,90 0:02:55,2 0:23:57,5




TRAMO 25

TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK | HASTAPK| MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL
0,000 0,195 30,00 0:00:23,4 0:00:23,4
0,195 1,948 49,90 0:02:06,5 0:02:29,9
1,948 3,698 40,00 0:02:37,5 0:05:07,4
3,698 6,000 38,00 0:03:38,1 0:08:45,5

TRAMO 26

TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK | HASTAPK| MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL
0,000 1,582 49,90 0:01:54 1 0:01:54,1
1,582 1,956 30,00 0:00:44,9 0:02:39,0
1,956 4,325 49,90 0:02:50,9 0:05:29,9
4,325 4,648 30,00 0:00:38,8 0:06:08,7
4,648 6,484 49,90 0:02:12,5 0:08:21,1
6,484 6,600 30,000 0:00:13,9 0:08:35,1
6,600 7,927 40,000 0:01:59,4 0:10:34,5
7,927 8,305 30,000 0:00:45,4 0:11:19,8
8,305 9,120 40,000 0:01:13,3 0:12:33,2
9,120 9,510 28,000 0:00:50,1 0:13:23,3
9,510 11,472 49,900 0:02:21,5 0:15:44,9
11,472 11,748 30,000 0:00:33,1 0:16:18,0
11,748 14,527 49,900 0:03:20,5 0:19:38,5
14,527 14,890 40,000 0:00:32,7 0:20:11,2
14,890 15,338 30,000 0:00:53,8 0:21:04,9
15,338 16,189 40,000 0:01:16,6 0:22:21,5
16,189 17,613 49,900 0:01:42,7 0:24:04,3
17,613 18,066 30,000 0:00:54,4 0:24:58,6
18,066 19,074 49,900 0:01:12,7 0:26:11,3
19,074 19,338 30,000 0:00:31,7 0:26:43,0
19,338 22,939 49,900 0:04:19,8 0:31:02,8

TRAMO 27

TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK | HASTAPK| MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL
0,000 0,699| 30,00] 0:01:23,9| 0:01:23,9

HITOS




TRAMO 28

TIEMPO TIEMPO

DESDE PK [HASTAPK| MEDIA INTERVALO TOTAL
0,000 1,070 40,00 0:01:36,3 0:01:36,3
1,070 2,582 30,00 0:03:01,4 0:04:37,7
2,582 3,195 40,00 0:00:55,2 0:05:32,9
3,195 3,462 20,00 0:00:48,1 0:06:21,0
3,462 4,596 40,00 0:01:42,1 0:08:03,0
4,596 5,020 30,00 0:00:50,9 0:08:53,9
5,020 6,013 40,00 0:01:29,4 0:10:23,3
6,013 7,117] 30,000 0:02:12,5 0:12:35,8
7117 10,228] 40,000 0:04:40,0 0:17:15,7




